
Km Odl Lp Dworzec i przystanki Nr Odl Km

0,0 0,0 1 Płock Jachowicza 40 o 01 05:15 05:50 06:15 07:42 07:48 08:10 08:30 09:00 09:30 11:45 13:30 14:30 15:05 15:50 16:20 17:10 18:10 19:43 22:25 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 2 Płock Piękna 01 05:17 05:52 06:17 07:44 07:50 08:12 08:32 09:02 09:32 11:47 13:32 14:32 15:07 15:52 16:22 17:12 18:12 19:45 22:27 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 3 Płock Kołątaja 02 05:18 05:53 06:18 07:45 07:52 08:13 08:33 09:03 09:33 11:48 13:33 14:33 15:08 15:53 16:23 17:13 18:13 19:47 22:29 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 4 Płock Otolińska - Word 01 05:20 05:55 06:20 07:47 07:55 08:15 08:35 09:05 09:35 11:50 13:35 14:35 15:10 15:55 16:25 17:15 18:15 19:50 22:32 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 5 Płock Otolińska - Boryszewo 01 05:21 05:56 06:21 07:48 07:58 08:16 08:36 09:06 09:36 11:51 13:36 14:36 15:11 15:56 16:26 17:16 18:16 19:53 22:35 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,7 6 Boryszewo nowe ul. boryszewska 01 05:22 05:57 06:22 07:49 07:59 08:17 08:37 09:07 09:37 11:52 13:37 14:37 15:12 15:57 16:27 17:17 18:17 19:55 22:37 0,7 0,0

0,7 0,5 7 Nowe Boryszewo I 01 05:23 05:58 06:23 07:50 08:00 08:18 08:38 09:08 09:38 11:53 13:38 14:38 15:13 15:58 16:28 17:18 18:18 19:56 22:38 0,5 0,7

1,2 1,0 8 Nowe boryszewo 01 05:24 05:59 06:24 07:51 08:01 08:19 08:39 09:09 09:39 11:54 13:39 14:39 15:14 15:59 16:29 17:19 18:19 19:57 22:39 1,0 1,2

2,2 1,0 9 Stróżewko 01 05:25 06:01 06:26 07:52 08:02 08:21 08:41 09:11 09:40 11:55 13:41 14:40 15:16 16:01 16:31 17:21 18:21 19:58 22:41 1,0 2,2

3,2 1,0 10 Stare Boryszewo 01 05:26 06:04 06:29 07:53 08:05 08:24 08:44 09:14 09:41 11:56 13:44 14:41 15:19 16:04 16:34 17:24 18:24 19:59 22:44 1,0 3,2

4,2 2,0 11 Rogozino I 01 05:27 06:06 06:31 07:54 08:07 08:26 08:46 09:16 09:42 11:57 13:46 14:42 15:21 16:06 16:36 17:26 18:26 20:00 22:46 2,0 4,2

6,2 2,0 12 Rogozino Skrzyżowanie 01 05:30 06:09 06:33 07:57 08:10 08:28 08:48 09:19 09:45 12:00 13:49 14:45 15:23 16:09 16:39 17:29 18:29 20:02 22:49 2,0 6,2

8,2 1,5 13 Juryszewo 01 05:33 06:12 06:35 08:00 08:13 08:30 08:50 09:22 09:48 12:03 13:52 14:48 15:25 16:12 16:42 17:32 18:32 20:05 22:52 1,5 8,2

9,7 0,5 14 Ślepkowo Szlacheckie 01 05:35 06:14 06:37 08:02 08:15 08:32 08:52 09:24 09:50 12:05 13:54 14:50 15:27 16:14 16:44 17:34 18:34 20:07 22:54 0,5 9,7

10,2 0,5 15 Ciółkowo Szlacheckie 01 05:36 06:15 06:38 08:03 08:16 08:33 08:53 09:25 09:51 12:06 13:55 14:51 15:28 16:15 16:45 17:35 18:35 20:08 22:55 0,5 10,2

10,7 0,5 16 Ciółkowo 01 05:37 06:16 06:39 08:04 08:17 08:34 08:54 09:26 09:52 12:07 13:56 14:52 15:29 16:16 16:46 17:36 18:36 20:09 22:56 0,5 10,7

11,2 2,0 17 Paklewy 01 05:38 06:17 06:40 08:05 08:18 08:35 08:55 09:27 09:53 12:08 13:57 14:53 15:30 16:17 16:47 17:37 18:37 20:10 22:57 2,0 11,2

13,2 3,0 18 Smardzewo 01 05:41 06:20 06:43 08:08 08:21 08:38 08:58 09:30 09:56 12:11 14:00 14:56 15:33 16:20 16:50 17:40 18:40 20:13 23:00 3,0 13,2

16,2 4,0 19 Opatowiec 01 05:45 06:24 06:47 08:12 08:25 08:42 09:02 09:34 10:00 12:15 14:04 15:00 15:37 16:24 16:54 17:44 18:44 20:17 23:04 4,0 16,2

20,2 0,9 20 Staroźreby I 01 05:50 06:29 06:51 08:17 08:29 08:46 09:06 09:39 10:05 12:20 14:09 15:05 15:41 16:29 16:59 17:49 18:49 20:22 23:09 0,9 20,2

21,1 1,6 21 Staroźreby Ii Ul. Płocka 01 05:52 06:31 08:19 09:41 10:07 12:22 14:11 15:07 16:31 17:01 17:51 18:51 20:24 23:11 1,6 21,1

22,7 1,1 22 Wyrowice Wyroby 01 05:54 06:33 08:21 09:43 10:09 12:24 14:13 15:09 16:33 17:03 17:53 18:53 20:26 23:13 1,1 22,7

23,8 0,9 23 Bromierzyk Skrzyżowanie 01 05:55 06:34 08:22 09:44 10:10 12:25 14:14 15:10 16:34 17:04 17:54 18:54 20:27 23:14 0,9 23,8

24,7 1,7 24 Grabina 01 05:57 06:36 08:24 09:46 10:12 12:27 14:16 15:12 16:36 17:06 17:56 18:56 20:29 23:16 1,7 24,7

26,4 0,5 25 Marychnów 01 06:00 06:39 08:27 09:49 10:15 12:30 14:19 15:15 16:39 17:09 17:59 18:59 20:32 23:19 0,5 26,4

26,9 4,1 26 Nowa Góra Osiedlowa 01 06:01 06:40 08:28 09:50 10:16 12:31 14:20 15:16 16:40 17:10 18:00 19:00 20:33 23:20 4,1 26,9

31,0 27 Krzywanice 01,02 p 01 06:05 06:44 08:32 09:54 10:20 12:35 14:24 15:20 16:44 17:14 18:04 19:04 20:37 23:24 31,0
Prędkość techniczna 49,6 44,8 44,9 49,6 37,9 44,9 44,9 44,8 49,6 49,6 44,8 49,6 44,9 44,8 44,8 44,8 44,8 44,8 40,0

Prędkość komunikacyjna 37,2 34,4 33,7 37,2 29,6 33,7 33,7 34,4 37,2 37,2 34,4 37,2 33,7 34,4 34,4 34,4 34,4 34,4 31,5

Kierunek 
Krzywanice

Numer kursu                      
Oznaczenia 

659 
D6

660 
S

1141 
S

663 
D6

2939 
S

680 
S

681 
S

661 
S

664 
D 6 7

666 
D 6 7

38     
S

665 
D6 7

682 
S

39     
S

667 
D 6 7

899 
D

679 
D

846 
D

848 
D


